Vel
1173.87
1132.87
1124.49

848.34
833.20
822.71

1236.88
1236.03
1232.69

1226.09
1143.98
1133.47

1305.42
1269.95
1241.17

1296.74
1188.61
1184.40

1296.20
1266.47
1241.81

1399.22
1386.33
1347.96

1284.52
1229.08
1213.16

1192.79
1176.90
1168.85

1329.53
1280.10
1189.52

1306.98
1223.16

Name
Mr & Mrs Robinson
Young & McManus & Sons
J Smyth & Son

Noel & Ciara Doherty
Lexi McCloskey
E Quigley

R Telford
T McClean
A McMullan

Plunkett & Pollock & Nelson
Cleland Bros
Mc Gimpsey Bros

G & A Campbell
D C & P McArdle
J Campbell

Lynch Bros
M Delaney
M Delaney

G & R Lawrie
G McNeilly
Horner Bros & Son

Sands & Rice
Mr Thomas Gordon
O Markey

McFall & McManus
W & J Smyth
McFall & McManus

D Dixon
J Hutchinson & Son
D Dixon

R Carson & Son
B McAvoy
McDowell Bros & Son

G McEvoy
R Bothwell

Club
Ahoghill
Ahoghill
Ahoghill

Amelia Earhart R.P.S
Amelia Earhart R.P.S
Amelia Earhart R.P.S

Annaghmore H.P.S
Annaghmore H.P.S
Annaghmore H.P.S

Ards Hps
Ards Hps
Ards Hps

Armagh
Armagh
Armagh

Ballycarry
Ballycarry
Ballycarry

Ballyclare
Ballyclare
Ballyclare

Ballyholland
Ballyholland
Ballyholland

Ballymena
Ballymena
Ballymena

Ballymoney
Ballymoney
Ballymoney

Banbridge
Banbridge
Banbridge

Beechpark Social
Beechpark Social

Ring Number
GB16A 05291
GB14V 24659
GB16A 05876

GB14A 13704
GB16A 11176
GB16A 11257

GB15F 42414
GB13A 30585
GB14A 32694

GB16A 08215
GB16A 08338
GB14A 16129

GB15A 05197
GB15A 04010
GB15A 04881

GB16B 10426
GB16B 03735
GB16B 03740

GB16B 05764
GB16B 05613
GB16B 05728

GB15B 27170
GB16L 34423
GB16B 07611

GB15B 03848
GB16B 00505
GB16A 05349

GB14B 05258
GB14B 06847
GB15B 00345

GB15B 29839
GB16B 22121
GB16B 21967

GB16A 40681
GB16B 15427



1218.43

1276.34
1275.14
1248.06

1317.38
1302.14
1263.54

1199.81
1155.45
1127.49

1159.68
1138.02
1113.58

1186.13
1159.07
1104.05

1324.03
1296.74
1191.35

1187.85
1073.49
1063.29

1287.35
1248.27
1245.14

1168.35
1142.05
1113.08

1228.58
1185.28
1137.76

1248.26
1246.38
1179.15

1115.49
1105.52
1104.45

K Downey

M Duggan & Son
J Brown
Collins & Douglas

R Adamson
T Wilson
G O'Dowd

Capper Bros
David Calvin
Capper Bros

A Purvis
A Purvis
J Simpson

Elliott Bros.
T Creighton & Son
Elliott Bros.

Mr & Mrs G Robinson
D & J Armstrong & Son
D & J Armstrong & Son

Lynn & Leacock
S Watson
Lynn & Leacock

E Grew
E Grew
D Carolan

Kenneth Darragh
T McCrudden
Mrs B McCrudden

Bond & Diamond
D Coyles & Son
J Hanson & B Harpur

J Gregory & Sons
Mr Sean Rice
Mr Sean Rice

G & S Smith
G & S Smith
G & S Smith

Beechpark Social

Blackwatertown W.E.
Blackwatertown W.E.
Blackwatertown W.E.

Bleary Hps
Bleary Hps
Bleary Hps

Bondhill
Bondhill
Bondhill

Broughshane
Broughshane
Broughshane

Carrick & District
Carrick & District
Carrick & District

Carrick Social
Carrick Social
Carrick Social

Castledawson
Castledawson
Castledawson

Coalisland
Coalisland
Coalisland

Coleraine & Derry
Coleraine & Derry
Coleraine & Derry

Coleraine Premier
Coleraine Premier
Coleraine Premier

Colin Hps
Colin Hps
Colin Hps

Cookstown
Cookstown
Cookstown

GB16X 76112

GB15D 20737
GB15F 11525
GB16B 36027

GB16F 26827
GB15F 11944
GB16F 01052

GB16B 02326
GB16B 02515
GB16B 02317

GB15B 15668
GB15B 04333
GB15B 15923

GB14X 32545
GB16C 17352
GB16C 17471

GB16C 02157
GB15C 07230
GB15C 07227

GB14C 11404
GB15C 18425
GB15C 18314

GB16C 16088
GB16C 16268
GB16C 16324

GB15C 00479
GB15C 40920
GB15C 41212

GB15V 02638
GB14C 27290
GB15C 00089

GB14C 35962
GB16C 27227
GB14C 36016

GB15C 20298
GB15C 20461
GB16C 09067



1326.84
1268.12
1248.94

1220.91
1156.73
1145.95

1287.57
1235.40
1200.00

1133.60
1008.25
998.77

920.61
901.80
893.61

1265.75
1259.44
1259.23

1365.51
1318.30
1215.55

1365.34
1303.95
1286.31

1442.41
1424.68
1302.89

1343.87
1255.62
1147.43

1045.72
1029.82
976.31

1310.47
1301.92
1281.31

1364.75
1309.43

G & P Brown
P Lue & Son
J McMurrough & Son

G F Lindsay
McConville Bros
John Harkness

A Darragh
A Darragh
A Darragh

R Benson
M Taylor
lan Kennedy

N McGrotty & Son
D Canning
A McCrudden

Mr & Mrs B McNeilly
Mr & Mrs B McNeilly
A & N Lewis

McKinstry Bros
McKinstry Bros
Russell Bros

J Kelly & Sons
J Greenaway
Mr & Mrs G Delaney

T McKinstry
T McKinstry
S Ogle

B T C Foulis & Gill
B T C Foulis & Gill
A & J Brown

lan Blair
lan Blair
J & J Sampson

J Burrows
G McKenna
D & J Campbell

A Fitzpatrick & A Hyde
A Fitzpatrick & A Hyde

Corrigs Hps
Corrigs Hps
Corrigs Hps

Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin

Cullybackey
Cullybackey
Cullybackey

Derriaghy
Derriaghy
Derriaghy

Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps

Doagh & District Hps
Doagh & District Hps
Doagh & District Hps

Dromara
Dromara
Dromara

Dromore
Dromore
Dromore

Drumnavaddy
Drumnavaddy
Drumnavaddy

Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin

Dungannon
Dungannon
Dungannon

Eastway
Eastway
Eastway

Gilford
Gilford

GB15C 33356
GB14V 01657
GB16C 26727

GB16D 12809
GB15E 42789
GB15L 30966

IHU16N 20069
BELG16 6054435
GB15C 04246

GB14D 15146
GB16E 10587
GB15D 17976

GB16E 09551
GB16D 30569
GB16D 30949

GB16X 45493
GB15V 28608
GB15D 02213

GB16D 05604
GB16D 05601
GB16D 05427

GB16D 21206
GB16D 20162
GB16D 19614

GB16F 12667
GB15F 25545
GB16D 14266

I[HU14N 13546
I[HU15N 04463
GB15D 43201

GB16D 13425
GB5R 39918
GB16D 13207

GB15E 19674
GB15D 23286
GB16D 19648

GB16F 01361
GB16D 17195



1297.61

1180.24
1104.53
1058.23

1363.89
1300.38
1255.77

1244.59
1238.39
1218.13

1174.63
1112.10
1107.37

1364.56
1355.98
1290.29

1237.98
1208.87
1167.50

1251.19
1233.58
1186.93

1257.15
1255.22
1253.89

1282.29
1206.41
1154.41

1352.49
1290.71
1180.16

1260.80
1225.27
1220.42

1289.31
1281.65
1276.27

Adamson & Anderson

Currell & Robinson
McMullan Bros
O O'Neill & Son

| Gibb & Sons
| Gibb & Sons
| Gibb & Sons

Dennis Irvine
C McManus & Daughter
Delaney & McCambridge

R H Clements
G Price
G Price

E Russell
S Grainger & Son
| Rollins & Son

D Lilleymen Tully Lofts
H Boyd
C & D Jackson

Morrison Bros
P Murray
T & C Kilpatrick

C Healey
Grieves & Morrison
McComb Bros

G & C Lowry
G & C Lowry
Knowles & Hill

D & | Jackson & English
J Galbraith & Son
D & | Jackson & English

G K & | Moxham
Beggs & Hall
Beggs & Hall

Dowey Bros
A Craig
John Trotter

Gilford

Glenarm & District
Glenarm & District
Glenarm & District

Glenavy
Glenavy
Glenavy

Harmony H.P.S.
Harmony H.P.S.
Harmony H.P.S.

Harryville
Harryville
Harryville

Hillsborough & Maze
Hillsborough & Maze
Hillsborough & Maze

Kells & District
Kells & District
Kells & District

Killyleagh & District
Killyleagh & District
Killyleagh & District

Killyleagh Central
Killyleagh Central
Killyleagh Central

Kingsmoss
Kingsmoss
Kingsmoss

Kingswood Hps
Kingswood Hps
Kingswood Hps

Larne & District
Larne & District
Larne & District

Laurelvale
Laurelvale
Laurelvale

GB16F 01661

GB16S 41422
GB16S 41227
GB16S 41339

GB16D 29229
GB16D 29000
GB15D 17536

GB14H 46236
I[HU16N 07447
GB13D 03857

GB16H 1
GB16H 2
GB16H 3

GB16H 12743
GB15H 14852
GB16H 12814

GB15D 13574
GB15S 88643
GB16B 01339

GB14E 14135
GB16E 11323
GB16E 11478

GB16R 11247
GB16E 11763
IHU16N 26274

GB16F 09336
GB16F 09338
GB13S 06510

GB16S 53108
GB15S 52277
GB16S 53157

GB16L 34412
GB15L 30270
GB16L 33255

GB15L 02071
GB15L 02741
GB16L 05548



1359.67
1271.90
1269.01

1110.75
1053.80
1052.37

1290.27
1287.27
1160.36

1040.44
1001.59
864.08

1226.96
1226.55
1223.48

1368.23
1323.19
1308.46

975.59
912.10
876.38

1293.51
1260.48
1260.45

1378.01
1356.52
1353.28

1246.49
1241.01
1235.22

1324.91
1237.54
1214.16

1175.27

1446.39

1440.27
1426.39

W Corbett & Son
D McMurray & H Anderson
B & D McClurkin & Sons

R Witherow
R Witherow
R Witherow

Ken Keery
J Waring & Son
A Hughes & Son

L Flanagan & Son
L Flanagan & Son
L Flanagan & Son

Stanley West
Nelson Weir
Nelson Weir

A Johnston
K Henderson & Son
J Douglas & Son

R & G Martin
McGettigan Bros
N Casssidy

P McCall
J & H Muldrew & McMurray
M McDowell & Son

W & J Chambers
R McMinn & Daughter
N Murtagh

K Allister & Kruger
K Allister & Kruger
Gerard Swift

Sam Maginty
A.& E. Bell
Sam Maginty

K Wilkinson & Son
J F McCabe & Son

Ron Williamson
Ron Williamson

Ligoniel H.P.S.
Ligoniel H.P.S.
Ligoniel H.P.S.

Limavady
Limavady
Limavady

Lisburn & District
Lisburn & District
Lisburn & District

Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry

Loughgall
Loughgall
Loughgall

Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social

Maiden City
Maiden City
Maiden City

Markethill
Markethill
Markethill

Millvale
Millvale
Millvale

Monaghan Hps
Monaghan Hps
Monaghan Hps

Muckamore
Muckamore
Muckamore

New Antrim Amalg
Newry & District

Newry & District
Newry & District

GB16L 27837
GB16X 23121
GB16X 23128

GB15L 09333
GB15L 09388
GB14L 22038

GB16L 19868
GB16L 38971
GB15L 14508

GB13C 04942
GB13C 04944
GB12C 23605

GB16L 09394
GB14L 11452
GB16L 09505

GB15L 04269
GB16L 07348
GB16L 07144

GB15E 10789
GB16E 09926
GB16L 10996

GB16B 16807
GB16B 17188
GB16B 16909

GB16F 14973
GB16B 11308
GB16E 18122

GB16E 14479
GB15E 02354
GB15E 02002

GB16L 29658
GB13E 14828
GB16L 29662

GB16F 15059

GB15S 36588

GB16D 17013
GB16A 2510



1342.25
1330.45
1316.86

1058.62
1056.55
920.50

1337.78
1337.65
1303.93

1213.65
1205.23
1202.86

1203.28
1127.38
1125.73

928.32
899.12
824.66

1296.88
1296.25
1292.61

1285.53
1275.29
1263.39

Donnelly Bros
Donnelly Bros
K & H Young

A Kelly
A Kelly
A Kelly

Hagan & Rowney
Hagan & Rowney
Sloan & Reid & Sons

Percy Son & Murphy
F J & G Dickey
W & W Gilbert

Steele & McNeill
H Cubitt
J & M Milliken

Devine & Harper
G Quinn
Devine & Harper

Grattan Bros
Grattan Bros
Gregg Bros.& McCandless

D Cooper
CJ & B Ferris
Matchett Bros

Newry City Invitation
Newry City Invitation
Newry City Invitation

Omagh
Omagh
Omagh

Portadown & Drumcree
Portadown & Drumcree
Portadown & Drumcree

Randalstown
Randalstown
Randalstown

Rasharkin
Rasharkin
Rasharkin

Strabane
Strabane
Strabane

Titanic Hps
Titanic Hps
Titanic Hps

Wilton Cross Hps
Wilton Cross Hps
Wilton Cross Hps

GB15A 46674
GB16C 49734
GB14B 16654

GB14R 31130
GB14D 06761
GB14R 31105

BELG16 6227793

GB16P 06024
GB15P 11983

GB15V 22240
GB16R 10161
GB16R 10330

GB15R 18465
GB15R 18869
GB15B 00716

GB16S 47384
GB13S 55776
GB16S 47377

GB16X 48710
GB16E 15979
NWHU 16S 3827

GB16X 20422
GB15X 10290
GB15X 10420



